
I päev     
Paadi-

klass
Koht Klubi Nimi Tulemus

M 4- 1 SK "Pärnu" SONNTAK, Silver 6:25.35

ENDREKSON, Tõnu

MÄESTU, Jarek

TOOME, Alari

2 SK "Kalev" RÄÄGEL, Alvar 6:26.85

LAOS, Jaan

TÜ ASK MATSIN, Andres (TÜ SK)

RAJA, Allar

3 SK "Energia" DMITRIJEV, Roman 6:55.89

KORNEJEV, Aleksandr

DAMBIN, Igor

DAMBIN, Artjom

4 SK "Pärnu" ABSALON, Martin 6:57.00

VILLMANN, Sten

MATIISEN, Mikk

VÄINOLA, Raivo 

5 TÜ SK TASA, Raiko 7:02.58

RÄMSON, Raul

KALA, Ahti

UNT, Martin

6 SAK  Tartu PIND, Lauri 7:07.12

KLIIMAN, Tanel

TÜNDER, Hanno

HEIN, Urmas

M k/k 1x 1 SK "Pärnu" LIPINTSOV, Aleksei 7:41.28

2 Viljandi SK GRAUMANN, Martin 7:44.66

3 SAK  Tartu PURGE, Priit 8:14.41

4 SK "Kalev" TAMM, Riho 8:22.47

N 1x 1 SK "Energia" RODE-GULOVA, Kristiana 8:01.43

2 SK "Pärnu" OTS, Katrin 8:11.12

3 SAK  Tartu VAIKSAAR, Sille 8:21.46

4 SAK  Tartu LANG, Katrin 9:03.99

5 SAK  Tartu VAIKSAAR, Rhoda 9:12.58

M 2x 1 SK "Pärnu" JÄMSA, Andrei 6:46.51

VINOGRADOV, Oleg

2 SK "Energia" DMITRIJEV, Oleg 6:57.96

LATIN, Vladimir

3 SK "Pärnu" MÄE, Vahur 7:18.29

TOOME, Alari

4 SK "Pärnu" KULDKEPP, Ott 7:22.54

LOOTUS, Meelis

5 TÜ  SK RAJASAAR, Kristjan 7:32.88

UNT, Martin
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N 4x 1 SK "Kalev" RAALISTE, Merle 7:29.23

FEODOROV, Mari-Liis

HANSON, Egle

HANSON, Merle

2 Viljandi SK SÕSTRA, Imbi 7:56.11

JASKA, Kristiina

SAGUR, Riina

MAASING, Kaia

M 8+ 1 SK "Pärnu" SONNTAK, Silver 6:04.12

ENDREKSON, Tõnu

MÄESTU, Jarek

JÄMSA, Andrei

VINOGRADOV, Oleg

AIJA, Ingmar

MÄE, Vahur

TOOME, Alari

r. KILLING, Mirkko

2 SK "Kalev" RAJA, Allar 6:11.06

RAJA, Aigar

MARTIN, Meelis

MATSIN, Andres ( TÜ SK )

LAOS, Jaan

ARULA, Andrus

RÄÄGEL, Alvar

LUTOSKIN, Tiit

r. LUTOSKIN, Siim

3 SK "Energia" SILIN, Andrei 6:19.06

GULOV, Leonid

KUZMIN, Igor

DMITRIJEV, Roman

KORNEJEV, Aleksandr

DMITRIJEV, Oleg

LATIN, Vladimir

DAMBIN, Igor

r. SAS, Pavel

4 SAK  Tartu TALVIS, Tairo 6:27.70

KÕRGESAAR, Kristjan

KLIIMAN, Tanel

PIND, Lauri

PURGE, Priit

RAJASAAR, Kristjan

TIIDEMAA, Heigo

VARBLANE, Uku

r. KERGE, Jaan

5 SK "Pärnu" MAIER, Artur 6:32.32

VADAM, Martin

ABSALON, Martin

VILLMANN, Sten

MATIISEN, Mikk

VÄINOLA, Raivo

LIPINTSOV, Aleksei

NESSÕN, Deniss

r. BAKOFF, Tamor
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6 Viljandi SK TÜRK, Kristjan 6:42.79

REIN, Riho

TIROL, Tõnu

TAIMSOO, Kaspar

GRAUMANN, Martin

KUSLAP, Alo

TOOME, Risto

NEEROT, Martin

r. ROSEN, Jürgen

II päev     

M 2- 1 SK "Pärnu" SONNTAK, Silver 6:51.91

ENDREKSON, Tõnu

2 SK "Kalev" RÄÄGEL, Alvar 7:03.00

LAOS, Jaan

3 SAK  Tartu TALVIS, Tairo 7:10.31

AIJA, Ingmar  (SK "Pärnu)

4 SK "Energia" DMITRIJEV, Roman 7:17.41

KORNEJEV, Aleksandr

5 TÜ SK MATSIN, Andres 7:37.79

RÄMSON, Raul

SAK  Tartu TÜNDER, Hanno DNS

HEIN, Urmas

eelsõit finaal

M 1x 1 SK "Energia" GULOV, Leonid 7:27.02 7:20.45

2 SK "Energia" KUZMIN, Igor 7:32.06 7:21.85

3 SK "Pärnu" JÄMSA, Andrei 7:16.44 7:31.08

4 SK "Energia" SILIN,  Andrei 7:18.44 7:32.26

5 SK "Kalev" RAJA, Allar 7:21.06 7:37.92

6 SK "Pärnu" VINOGRADOV, Oleg 7:43.59 7:51.45

7 SK "Kalev" LUTOSKIN, Tiit 7:31.11

8 SAK  Tartu TIIDEMAA, Heigo 7:51.47

N 2x 1 SK "Pärnu" JAANSON, Tatjana 8:07.11

OTS, Katrin

2 SAK  Tartu VAIKSAAR, Sille 8:17.06

LANG, Katrin

3 Viljandi SK SÕSTRA, Imbi 8:29.42

MAASING, Kaia

4 SK "Kalev" PAJUSALU, Kaisa 8:32.72

TINKUS, Helen

5 SAK  Tartu VAIKSAAR, Rhoda 9:07.25

JÜRIADO, Tiiu

SK "Kalev" HANSON, Egle DNS

RAALISTE, Merle

M 4x 1 SK "Energia"/"Pärnu" ENDREKSON, Tõnu 6:24.30

SILIN, Andrei

GULOV, Leonid

SONNTAK, Silver

2 SK "Energia" DMITRIJEV, Roman 6:54.71

KORNEJEV, Aleksandr

DAMBIN, Igor

DAMBIN, Artjom

3 Viljandi SK TÜRK, Krstjan 7:07.12

TAIMSOO, Kaspar

KUSLAP, Alo

TOOME, Risto
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4 SK "Kalev" KERGE, Jaan 7:17.56

UTSAR, Kristjan

LUTOSKIN, Siim

SEMJONOV, Kimm

N 8+ 1 SK "Kalev" RAALISTE, Merle 7:29.03

HANSON, Egle

HANSON, Merle

FEODOROV, Mari-Liis

Viljandi SK SÕSTRA, Imbi

ÜLE, Elo

Viljandi SK MAASING, Kaia

TINKUS, Helen

r. URMSALU, Pirje

2 SAK  Tartu LANG, Katrin 7:46.50

VAIKSAAR, Rhoda

JÜRIADO, Tiiu

VAIKSAAR, Sille

SK "Pärnu" OTS, Katrin

PIIROJA, Piret

PALU, Merle

HALLIKMA, Inga

r. VAIKSAAR, Annu
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